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Phone Numbers of SRA Directors & Others

SRA

Name

Email

Office

FVSRA

Engelhardt, Alex

alexe@fvsra.org

630-907-1114

Heart of IL SRA

Hogan Van Cleve, Katie

kvancleve@bhisra.org

309-691-1929

NWCSRA Mukushina, Jill JMukushina@nwcsra.org 815-407-1819 x9769
NWCSRA Mike Selep- Executive Director |MSelep@nwcsra.org 815-407-1819 x9766
KSRA Schaefer, Dawn dschaefer@kishsra.org T79-777-7285 X7284
LWSRA Wallace, Keith Kwallace@lwsra.org 815-320-3510
MNASR Breitlow,Trisha tbreittow@mnasr.org 847-966-5522
NEDSRA Poole, Rick rpoole@nedsra.org 630-576-4023
NISRA Wiseman, Jim jwiseman@nisra.org 815-459-0737
NSSRA Culp, Craig cculp@nssra.org 847-509-9400
NWSRA Crawford, Tracey tcrawford@nwsra.org 847-392-2848 x251

NASR-Belvidere

Humphrey, Katie

khumphrey@belviderepark.org

815-547-5711 x14

NASR- RockfordFreeport

Folkers, Renita

rfolkers@freeportparkdistrict.org

815-235-6114 x108

NASR- Rockford

Dearth-Horwich, Kuenzi

kuenzidearth@rockfordparkdistrict.org

815-987-1626

RVSRA Bright, Pam pam.rvsra@gmail.com 815-933-7336
SEASPAR Corso, Matt mcorso@seaspar.org 630-960-7661
SRACLC Buckner, John jbuckner@sraclc.org 847-816-4866

SRSNLC, Waukegan

Robinson, Kari

krobinson@waukeganparks.org

847-360-4763

SRSNLC, Zion

Hayhurst, Teresa

thayhurst@zionparkdistrict.org

847-746-5500 x446

SSSRA

Drzewiecki, Lisa

lisa@sssra.org

815-806-0384 x 20




SWSRA Lahman, Nicolette nlahman@swsra.com 708-389-9423 ext. 204
Warren SRA Zeck, Brenda bzeck@warrentownship.net 847-244-6619
WDSRA Gbur, Sandy sandyg@wdsra.com 630-681-0962
WSSRA Birko, Marianne marianneb@wssra.net 847-455-2100
Chicago PD Labiak, Larry larry.labiak@chicagoparkdistrict.com 312-742-5097

Michelle.Lococo@ChicagoParkDistrict.com

New Star Recreation Services

McNicholas, Michael

mmchicholas@newstarservices.org

708-207-0023
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